
ad 
AYSTONE 

FINANCIAL GROUP 
Sent via reqular mail 

February 17, 2000 

Nassau County Board of County Commissioners 
Mary Potochnik 
PO Box 1010 
Fernandina Beach, Florida 32035- 10 10 

RE: Lease with Option to Purchase Agreement dated as of January 6, 
2000 between Nassau County Board of County Commissioners (Lessee) 
and Kansas State Bank of Manhattan (Lessor) 

Dear Ms. Potochnik: 

Thank you for using Baystone Financial Group as your leasing source! 

Enclosed please find a fully executed copy of the above-referenced Agreement 
for your files. If there are any questions regarding this document, please do 
not hesitate to contact me. 

Your third payment on this Agreement is due March 13, 2000 in the amount of 
$42 1.33. Please mail all payments to Kansas State Bank, P.O. Box 69, 
Manhattan, Kansas 66505-0069, unless they noti& you otherwise. 

It has been a sincere pleasure working with you on this lease. I hope that 
you will contact us  again for any future financing needs the Nassau County 
Board of County Commissioners may need. 

Sincerely, 

Christina Ummel 
Documentation Associate 

/ ceu 
Enclosures A S S O C I A T I O N  F O R  

G O V E R N M E N T A L  
LEASING & FINANCE 

Denver Man hattan Phoenix 
231 2 Anderson Avenue, Manhattan, Kansas 66502; 800-752-3562; (785) 587-4050; Fax: (785) 537-4806 

Email: baystone@kansas.net 
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e , EXHIBIT A DLSCRWlION OF EQUIPMENT 

RE h Wi(h O p t h  Io Purchase Agmemmt dated a of Jmn 6,2000, khwcsn Kanvr State Bank of Manhattan (Lcrror) and Nvsau buntv Boud o i I 
-- 

I 

Below is a detailed description of all the items of Equipme t including quantity, model number and serial number when applicable: 

One (1) Abwe Ground Storage Tank 

Location of Equipment: b EQ:&w and) ROa& 

I-e8see: Board of County Commissioners 
Date of first payment: 0111 3/00 
Original Balance: $1 9,899.00 
Total Number of Payments: 60 
Number of Payments per year: 12 

EXHIBIT 

DUE 
DATE 

13-Jan-00 
1 3-Fe b-00 
13-Mar-00 
13-Apr-00 
13-May40 
13-Jun-00 
1 3-JuI-00 
13-Aug-00 
13-Sep-00 
1 3-Od-00 
1 3-N0v-00 
13-Dec-00 
1 3 Jan-0 1 
1 3-Feb-0 1 
134ar-01 
13-Apr-01 
13-May-01 
13-Jun-01 
13-Jul-01 
1 3-Aug-01 
1 3-Sep-01 
1 3-Oct-01 
1 3-Nov-O 1 
13-Dec-01 
13-Jan-02 
13-Feb-02 

B -PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

TOTAL 
PAYMENT 
$42 1.33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421 -33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421 -33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421 -33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$421 -33 
$421.33 
$421.33 
$42 1.33 
$421.33 

APPLIED TO 
INTEREST 

$0.00 
PRINCIPAL 

$421 .33 

'PURCHASE 
OPTION PRICE 

Not Available 
Not Available 
Not Available 
Not Available 
Not Available 
Not Available 
$1 8,636.96 
$1 9,311.36 
$18,984.17 
$18,655.39 
$18,325.00 
$17,893.01 
$17,659.39 
$17,324.15 
$1 6,987.28 
$1 6,648.76 
$16,308.58 
$15,966.77 
$15,623.28 
$1 5,278.1 1 
$14,931.26 
$14,582.72 
$14,232.48 
$13,880.53 
$13,526.87 
$13,171.48 
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